
www.hydraulik.ch Zahnradpumpen

Zahnradpumpen – Gruppe 2
DIN-Norm
d = 80 mm, B 17x14xe9 DIN 5482
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Typ Bestell-
nummer

Förder-
volumen
(cm3/U)

Betriebs-
druck

p1 (bar)

Lochk

reis

LK (mm)

L

ochkreis 
LK (mm) Flansch Welle LochkreisTyp

Bestell-

nummer

Förder-

volumen
(cm3/U)

Betriebs-

druck
p1 (bar) in out

Flansch Welle Lochkreis

HK12-B2-4 4.95 250 40 35

B 17x14xe9
DIN 5482

HK12-B2-6.3 6.61 250 40 35

310-330TACD20045

01
/1
0.
03

Ext. Involute Spine
B 17x14xe9 DIN 5482

B 17x14xe9
DIN 5482

HK12-B2-8 8.26 250 40 35

310-330TACD20045

01
/1
0.
03

Ext. Involute Spine
B 17x14xe9 DIN 5482

B 17x14xe9
DIN 5482

LK

HK12-B2-9 9.17 250 40 35

310-330TACD20045

01
/1
0.
03

Ext. Involute Spine
B 17x14xe9 DIN 5482

B 17x14xe9
DIN 5482

LK

HK12-B2-11.2 11.23 250 40 35

310-330TACD20045

01
/1
0.
03

Ext. Involute Spine
B 17x14xe9 DIN 5482

B 17x14xe9
DIN 5482

LK

HK12-B2-14 14.53 250 40 35

310-330TACD20045

01
/1
0.
03

Ext. Involute Spine
B 17x14xe9 DIN 5482

B 17x14xe9
DIN 5482

LK
HK12-B2-16 16.85 250 40 35 B 17x14xe9

DIN 5482

LK

HK12-B2-20 21.14 200 40 35
B 17x14xe9

DIN 5482

HK12-B2-25 26.42 170 40 35

B 17x14xe9
DIN 5482


